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IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE SOUTHERN DISTRICT OF MISSISSIPPI

Inre:

Case Nos. 14-51667-KMS (Lead Case)
14-51668-KMS
14-51671-KMS

MISSISSIPPI PHOSPHATES CORP.,
AMMONIA TANK SUBSIDIARY, INC.,
and SULFURIC ACID TANKS
SUBSIDIARY, INC,,

Chapter 11, Consolidated Cases

Debtors.

N N N N N N N N N

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE OF COUNSEL

The undersigned counsel hereby enters her appearance in this action as attorney for the
United States of America, which is a creditor of the Debtors, and respectfully requests that

copies of all notices of settings, pleadings, and papers filed in this action be served as follows:

Allison C. Carroll

U.S. Department of Justice, Tax Division
P.O. Box 14198

Ben Franklin Station

Washington, D.C. 20044

Dated: December 30, 2014
Respectfully submitted,

DAVID A. HUBBERT
Deputy Assistant Attorney General

/s/ Allison C. Carroll
ALLISON C. CARROLL

Trial Attorney, Tax Division
U.S. Department of Justice
Post Office Box 14198
Washington, D.C. 20044
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Telephone: (202) 514-6472
Facsimile: (202) 514-9868
Allison.C.Carroll@usdoj.gov
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I certify that on December 30, 2014, I filed the foregoing with the Court’s ECF
filing system, which will automatically send notice to all registered users in this case,

including:

Christopher James Steiskal, Sr.
Christopher.J.Steiskal@usdoj.gov
Counsel for the United States Trustee

J Mitchell Carrington

Butler Snow LLP
Mitch.Carrington@butlersnow.com
Counsel for the Debtors

Thomas M Hewitt

Butler Snow LLP
thomas.hewitt@butlersnow.com
Counsel for the Debtors

Christopher R. Maddux

Butler Snow LLP
chris.maddux@butlersnow.com
Counsel for the Debtors

Paul S. Murphy

Butler Snow O'Mara Stevens & Cannada
paul.murphy@butlersnow.com

Counsel for the Debtors

Stephen W. Rosenblatt

Butler Snow LLP
Steve.Rosenblatt@butlersnow.com
Counsel for the Debtors

/s/ Allison C. Carroll
ALLISON C. CARROLL

Trial Attorney, Tax Division




